
Swift J1658.2-4242 binsize=24.0h

56000 57000 58000 59000 60000

2009-08-11 2023-07-01

3.5−
3−

2.5−
2−

1.5−
1−

0.5−
0

0.5
-1

 s
-2

P
ho

to
ns

 c
m

2-
20

 k
eV

5−

4−

3−

2−

1−

0

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

2-
4 

ke
V

0.2−
0.15−

0.1−
0.05−

0
0.05

0.1
0.15
0.2

0.25

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

4-
10

 k
eV

0.2−

0.1−

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

-1
 s

-2
P

ho
to

ns
 c

m

10
-2

0 
ke

V


	Contents
	Page 1


